Product Specification Sheet
Wing 34W Compact Fluorescent
Wall Wash Flood
Wing, Selecon’s new range of
Wall Washer Floods for high
quality, efficient illumination
of walls and general display
lighting.

PAGE 1 www.seleconlight.com
PAGE 2 www.seleconlight.com
Order codes
Wing luminaires supplied with 2x Philips MASTER PL–R 17W / 830 Eco (3000K) lamps or 2x Philips
MASTER PL–R 17W / 840 Eco (4000K) lamps as specified:
 Ceiling rose mount 3 ct track adapter mount
White with 3000K lamp SWWCF34C01L83 SWWCF34T01L83
White with 4000K lamp SWWCF34C01L84 SWWCF34T01L84
Grey with 3000K lamp SWWCF34C02L83 SWWCF34T02L83
Grey with 4000K lamp SWWCF34C02L84 SWWCF34T02L84
Black with 3000K lamp SWWCF34C03L83 SWWCF34T03L83
Black with 4000K lamp SWWCF34C03L84 SWWCF34T03L84
For dimming control options – please talk to your Selecon representative.
Mounting options
Choice of ceiling rose mount or track adapter.
Performance data for either 2x 17W (total 34W) /830 lamps